Name Race No Time Category Categ Pos Gender Swim Run1 Bike Run2
Male Long

darren quarrell 24 01:16:32 Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km 1 Male 00:08:33 00:13:10 00:34:46 00:20:03
Laurent Doyen 43 01:19:22 Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km 2 Male 00:09:29 00:13:33 00:35:40 00:20:41
Peter Walker 55 01:20:15 Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km 3 Male 00:08:34 00:13:27 00:36:36 00:21:38
Darren Bramwell 15 1:21:03 Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km 4 Male 00:12:26 00:12:35 00:36:15 00:19:47
Chris Eagar 39 01:21:15 Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km 5 Male 00:09:19 00:13:37 00:37:26 00:20:53
Tim Hopps 74 01:23:59 Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km 6 Male 00:10:38 00:13:49 00:38:26 00:21:07
Cameron Laird 10 01:24:47 Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km 7 Male 00:11:49 00:13:58 00:37:14 00:21:45
John Nelson 44 01:24:51 Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km 8 Male 00:11:23 00:14:02 00:37:28 00:21:59
Eitan Eibschutz 52 01:27:19 Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km 9 Male 00:10:32 00:14:39 00:40:22 00:21:46
Nigel Gibson 78 01:29:02 Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km 10 Male 00:10:31 00:15:25 00:39:32 00:23:33
Matthew Tonkin 29 01:29:40 Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km 11 Male 00:10:39 00:14:41 00:40:52 00:23:28
John Moore 80 01:30:18 Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km 12 Male 00:09:51 00:16:16 00:39:45 00:24:27
Mark Herdman 72 01:30:27 Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km 13 Male 00:11:39 00:15:01 00:40:06 00:23:41
Sean Andrews 4 01:33:19 Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km 14 Male 00:12:59 00:15:38 00:40:53 00:23:50
Nic Marshall 30 01:34:07 Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km 15 Male 00:11:26 00:17:04 00:40:06 00:25:31
David Wiles 49 01:36:36 Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km 16 Male 00:11:08 00:17:25 00:41:02 00:27:00
Jason Warburton 19 01:36:47 Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km 17 Male 00:09:53 00:17:05 00:42:17 00:27:32
Jeremy Bolt 36 01:37:25 Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km 18 Male 00:11:57 00:16:52 00:42:52 00:25:45
Rob Jacobs 51 01:37:42 Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km 19 Male 00:11:32 00:17:00 00:42:04 00:27:06
Neil Sheard 75 01:38:32 Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km 20 Male 00:11:58 00:18:59 00:37:23 00:30:12
Greg Pride 6 01:40:19 Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km 21 Male 00:11:05 00:20:40 00:38:42 00:29:52
Julian Edwards 71 01:42:06 Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km 22 Male 00:12:02 00:18:37 00:41:35 00:29:52
Geoff Meers 20 01:42:21 Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km 23 Male 00:12:14 00:18:42 00:41:47 00:29:38
Russell Irwin 33 01:43:19 Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km 24 Male 00:12:39 00:18:18 00:41:50 00:30:32
Billy Cooper 23 01:44:09 Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km 25 Male 00:11:49 00:18:38 00:45:24 00:28:17
Darko Raskovic 26 01:44:19 Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km 26 Male 00:15:15 00:18:46 00:44:18 00:25:59

Female Long

Sarah Brady 11 01:28:34 Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km 1 Female 00:10:59 00:15:50 00:37:08 00:24:37
Nat Edwards 34 01:31:44 Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km 2 Female 00:10:27 00:15:46 00:39:33 00:25:58
Nicole Larcombe 21 01:37:22 Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km 3 Female 00:12:07 00:15:36 00:43:03 00:26:37
Shannon Quartly 53 01:37:57 Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km 4 Female 00:12:15 00:17:38 00:42:08 00:25:55
Jude Hamer 22 01:38:43 Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km 5 Female 00:11:31 00:17:25 00:42:48 00:27:00
Sacha Fitz Henry 31 01:39:00 Triathlon - 750m / 3km / 21km / 5km 6 Female 00:11:52 00:16:05 00:46:07 00:24:56
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Jennefer Laird
Kim Wilson
Sandra Sieb

Male Short
Rob Barkley
Liam Obrien
Paul Kilbane
Brendan Davies
James Walker
Hamish Mackie
Yad Garewal
Matt Saitta
Todd Alexis
Andrew Thonas
Lee Sarich
Michael Crawford
Liam O'Brien

Female Short

Kristin Bjerregaard

Laura Higgins
Miriam Orr
Kristy McAndrew

Caelin Worthington

Rowena Walker
Sarah Schooley
mandy hewes
Paula Cunha
Kirsten Crawford

18 01:43:50
35 01:44:09
12 01:48:18

45 00:55:58
76 00:58:29
73 00:59:03

5 01:00:40
57 01:03:29
38 01:04:12
41 01:07:48

1 01:11:10
32 01:12:02
46 01:12:38
40 01:13:31
61 01:20:05
50 01:20:35

27 00:59:32
37 01:00:50
47 01:01:01
28 01:05:33
79 01:08:29
56 01:11:12

3 01:11:41
62 01:17:44
16 01:19:13

9 01:20:03
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Female 00:13:15
Female 00:12:51
Female 00:15:15
Male 00:03:51
Male 00:04:43
Male 00:05:25
Male 00:03:49
Male 00:05:46
Male 00:06:13
Male 00:05:41
Male 00:07:23
Male 00:07:10

Male 00:04:35
Male 00:05:42
Male 00:05:44
Male 00:10:32

Female 00:06:04
Female 00:06:15
Female 00:05:33
Female 00:04:14
Female 00:05:37
Female 00:05:48
Female 00:05:08
Female 00:04:34
Female 00:05:26
Female 00:05:42
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00:18:13
00:17:38
00:20:13

00:14:43
00:15:18
00:16:42
00:16:41
00:15:27
00:17:59
00:18:04
00:17:19
00:19:07
00:20:18
00:20:39
00:21:23
00:13:22

00:16:01
00:14:57
00:15:03
00:18:25
00:18:29
00:19:11
00:19:02
00:19:23
00:22:30
00:21:26

00:43:58
00:45:34
00:48:23

00:24:14
00:26:19
00:22:24
00:25:19
00:26:23
00:23:09
00:27:14
00:31:55
00:26:22
00:26:42
00:27:20
00:30:04
00:36:28

00:24:14
00:25:45
00:25:52
00:25:12
00:28:04
00:28:29
00:29:20
00:36:45
00:30:25
00:30:03

00:28:25
00:28:05
00:24:27

00:13:10
00:12:09
00:14:32
00:14:51
00:15:54
00:16:51
00:16:49
00:14:34
00:19:22
00:21:03
00:19:49
00:22:54
00:20:13

00:13:13
00:13:52
00:14:33
00:17:42
00:16:19
00:17:43
00:18:11
00:17:02
00:20:51
00:22:53



